DN20c Multipin - 20 A
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
METAL METAL
50 V 10P 17-64100 17-68100
50 V 11P 17-64110 17-68110
50 V 12P 17-64120 17-68120
50 V 13P 17-64130 17-68130

180° Opening Lid Recept # -180
Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
Order Example:  50 V DN20c with Self-Returning Lid
               DN20c Receptacle 19P = 17-64190-NC
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Self-Ejecting
Devices
Requires straight insertion
receptacle or inlet and
self-ejecting plug or
connector.
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American Configurations120 V
240 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
73
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
3/4" 515P0N07 595P0N07
1" 515P0N10 595P0N10
1 1/4" 515P0N12 595P0N12
1 1/2" 515P0N15 595P0N15
2" 515P0N20 595P0N20
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.980-1.260" 715P0EP4
1.260-1.560" 715P0FP1
1.520-1.860" 715P0GP2
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
1.250-1.375" 795P0FS1
1.438-1.562" 795P0FS2*
1.562-1.688" 795P0FS3*
1.688-1.812" 795P0GS1
*May require stripping of cable jacket.
SANTOPRENE HANDLE
.708-.984" 555P0D25
.984-1.377" 555P0D35
1.377-1.771" 555P0D45
1.771-1.929" 555P0D49
METAL BOX WITH NPT PART #
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T5F0N12
0˚ 1 1/2" 7T5F0N15
0˚ 2" 7T5F0N20
0˚ 2 1/2" 7T5F0N25
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1 1/4" 795C3N12
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 1 1/2" 795C3N15
30˚ 2" 795C3N20
30˚ 2 1/2" 795C3N25
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 595M0
30˚ 595M3
70˚ 595M7
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
19-6A126 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
CORD GRIP WITH OPTIONS
see pg 159